REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 20 65

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

ST

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

AS568

AS68

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

A568

PY237
010

Do
NUM

125-C 006
125- C- 007
125- G- 009
125- C- 008
134- G- 003
134- C- 004
142- G- 005

142- G- 007S
142- G- 007T

142- C- 006

113-C- 010

121- G015
121-CG- 016

121- G- 012

121-CG- 013
121-C- 014

147- G- 005
147- C- 006

117-C- 008

147- G- 003
147- C- 004

206- C- 019

115-CG 001
115- G- 002

B06- G- 016
206- C- 015

Q06- C- 014

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

40, 020
40, 020
40, 020
40, 020
40, 020

30, 000
10, 020

40, 020
40, 020

24, 000
16, 020

40, 020

25, 200
14, 820

12, 600
27,420

40, 020

16, 410
23, 610

40, 020

40, 020
40, 020

30, 000
10, 020

40, 020

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

PCI VB -
COMVODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -
aTy ST
SPRI NGFI ELD MA
TAUNTON NA
TAUNTON MA
W LM NGTON MA
PORT NEWARK NJ
VI NELAND NJ
PHI LADELPHIA  PA
W LKES- BARRE ~ PA
ALTOONA PA
YORK PA
DOUGLAS A
OVENSBORO KY
LOUI SA KY
SOVERSET KY
FAI RFI ELD oH
LOUI SVI LLE KY
LEBANCN ™
LI TTLE ROCK AR
CHI CAGD IL
LI TTLE ROCK AR
NEMPHI S ™
BAKERSFI ELD CA
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI
POVONA CA
LOS ANGELES CA
SACRAMENTO CA

PYD DI VI SI ON

08 EGGS, FRQZEN

01/ 01

VENDOR NAME

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

CRYSTAL LAKE EGG
CRYSTAL LAKE EGG

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

VEENK PRODUCE COM

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214091
120214091

120214091

120214091

120214091

120214091

120214091

120214092
120214092

120214092

120214091

120214091
120214091

120214091

120214092
120214092

120214091
120214091

120214091

120214091
120214091

120214093

120214091
120214091

120214091
120214091

120214091

©“ © B @+ © @+ ©“ © B @+ ©“ © B ©“ © @+ © ©“ © @ © @+

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

0.5099
0.5198
0.5093

0.5205
0. 5205

0.5130
0. 4899

0.5192
0.5192

0. 4999

0.5080
0. 5080

0.5258
0.5258

0. 4975

0.5063
0. 5063

0.5392

0.5198
0.5198

0.5324
0.5324

0. 5107

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 11/29/00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07:55: 21

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

SPRI NGFI ELD
TAUNTON

TAUNTON

W LM NGTON
PORT NEWARK
VI NELAND

PHI LADELPHI A

W LKES- BARRE
ALTOONA

YORK

DOUGLAS

ONENSBORO
LQU SA

SOMVERSET

FAl RFI ELD
LOUI SVI LLE

LEBANON
LI TTLE ROCK

CHI CAGO

LI TTLE ROCK
MEMPHI S

BAKERSFI ELD

LOS ANGELES/ FAS
LOS ANGELES/ FAS

POVONA
LOS ANGELES

SACRAMENTO

ST

KY
KY

KY

KY

TN
AR



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC

REFERENCE : AMBR34

ANNOUNCEMENT PY237

I NVI TATI ON 010

| TEM COW COW Do

NUM TY/ PS ST NUM

020 20 65 A568 253-C- 004

021 20 65 A568 253-C 005
253- C- 006

022 30 90 A566 109- C- 002
118- G- 002
126- G- 004
136-C- 016
136- G- 017
142- G- 003
155- G- 008
202-C- 201
206- C- 004
206- C- 005

023 30 90 A566 117-C 005
127- C- 003
140- G- 003
155- G- 009

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ. | NVI TATION :

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

48, 000
24,000
48, 000
24,000
48, 000
24,000
24,000
48, 000
1, 408, 440
0
1, 408, 440
1,408, 440

0

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT DJ Q(*)

NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)

EXTRA - NO D/ CS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCI M5 -

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT

cowoDl TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

DO

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -

aTy

PUYALLUP

SPOKANE
PUYALLUP

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD

[}
|

$533335333% 3% 3

NE
NE
NE
NE

PYD DI VI SI ON

08 EGGS, FRQZEN

01/ 01

SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
VEENK PRODUCE COM
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
VENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRODUCE COM
VEENK PRODUCE COM

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120214091

120214091
120214091

120214091
120214091
120214093
120214091
120214091
120214091
120214093
120214093
120214093
120214093

120214091
120214091
120214091
120214091

R ] R R R T R © B ©“

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

ee

CeLLoeeooo

eeoo

PAGE:

2

PROCESSI NG DATE: 11/29/00
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 07:55: 21

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

PUYALLUP

SPOKANE
PUYALLUP

MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO
MONTI CELLO

WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD
WAKEFI ELD

ST

2

$533335533 =3



